
GROUP OF COLEGES 

Branch 

Date 

LAKSHMI NARAIN COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, BHOPAL 
TIME TABLE FOR 2° MID SEMESTER TEST (November-2023) 

B. Pharm. V Sem. 

22/11/2023 

23/11/2023 

PY 

Medicinal Chemistry-il 
BP-501T 

Industrial Pharmacy-l 

BP-502T 

Pharmacology-l| 

BP-503T 

Pharmacognosy-ll 

BP-504T 

Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence 

BP-505T 

Timings 

11:00-12:30PM 

3:00-4:3OPM 

11:00-12:30PM 

1:00-2:30PM 

3:00-4:30PM 

Note: No students wiH be allowed to enter in the Examination Hall after 15 minutes of the commencement of the exam. 

Exam Supdt. 
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